
Puxador Bola
02

34 x 7mm

15 x 12mm

24

24

Parafuso Minifix

Tambor Minifix

3,5 x 14mm CC

Cavilha 8 x 30mm

023,5 x 30mm CP

3,5 x 14mm CF
08

02
Corrediça 300mm

Bigffer

16

08

04

08

08

28

12

04

Sapata Deslizadora

17

Prego 10 x 10

14 x 4mm

22 x 3mm

4,0 x 50mm CC

AdesivoTapa-Furo

3,5 x 12mm CC

47 x 24 x 10mm
Ponteira Grade

43 x 43 x 21mm
Ponteira Lateral
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Use the ruler below to measure the components                                Measured in mm
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Special notes:
01 -Check all parts of the unit thoroughly
before starting work.
02 -It is recommended to assemble the
furniture according to this Installation
Manual.
03 -It is the responsibility of the
assembler to follow the instructions in the
Assembly Manual, which are essential to
ensure the structure of the furniture.
04 -For cleaning use only damp cloth
and neutral soap.

Notas especiales:
01 -Examine completamente todas las
piezas del mueble antes de iniciar el
trabajo.
02 -Se recomienda montar el mueble
conforme el Manual de Ensamblaje.
03 -Es de responsabilidad del montador
seguir las instrucciones del Manual de
Ensamblaje, que son fundamentales
para garantizar la estructura del mueble.
04 -Para limpieza solamente usar
trapo húmedo y jabón neutro.

Notas Especiais:
01 -Examine completamente todas as
peças do móvel antes de começar o
trabalho.
02 -Recomenda-se montar o móvel
conforme este Manual de Montagem.
03 -É de responsabilidiade do montador
seguir as instruções do Manual de
Montagem, que são fundamentais para
garantir a estrutura do móvel.
04 -Para limpeza, utilizar somente pano
úmido e sabão neutro.

Guarante certificate:

The guarantee of products manufactured
by Móveis Videira LTDAcovers any
defects / manufacturing defects, within
the period established by the Consumer
Protection Code, in itsArticle 26, ll, which
provides for a legal guarantee of ninety
(90) days.
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Lista de Peças / List of pieces / Lista de piezas
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680x800x15

1300x550x22

1302x43x20

550x44x8

2Suporte de Lastro Madeira

Lastro Madeira 10

1Lateral

2Grade

Madeira

Madeira

DIMENSIONCÓDDESCRIÇÃO QTD RAW MATERIAL

Wooden Ballast Support

Wood Ballast

Side

Rail

DESCRIPTION

Soporte de Lastre Madera

Lastre Madera

Lateral

Rejilla

DESCRICIóN CÓD
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Costa Comoda

Lateral Direita

Rodapé

Tampo Gaveta

Lateral Esquerda

Prateleira Esquerda

Tampo Superior

Frente Gaveta

Lateral Gaveta

Fundo Gaveta

Costa Gaveta

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

4

2

421003

6448

321003

81003

304102

331003

411003

721003

431003

301001

711003

201003

801003

7012

Drawer Side Lateral de Cajón

Drawer Back Costa de Cajón

Drawer Botton Fundo de Cajón

Drawer Front Delante de Cajón

Left Side

Right Side

Lateral Derecha

Lateral Izquierda

Upper Top Tapa Superior

Right Shelf Estante Izquierda

Drawer Top Tapa Cajón

Baseboard Rodapie

Commode Back Costa Cómoda

MDF 3mm

800x680x15

680x317x15

680x317x15

400x70x15

400x317x15

159x316x15

598x359x15

420x204x15

300x140x15

353x308x03

375x140x15
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